NAME OF ASSESSEE
PAN

FATHER'S NAME
RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

STATUS

WARD NO

GENDER

AADHAAR NO.

EMAIL ADDRESS
RESIDENTIAL STATUS
NAME OF BANK

IFSC CODE

ADDRESS

ACCOUNT NO.

OPTED FOR TAXATION U/S

115BAC
RETURN
IMPORT DATE

PROFITS AND GAINS FROM BUSINESS AND PROFESSION

: VISHAL ABHISHEK
: BDZPP2735G

: MALAY DUTTA

: FLAT NO-5/2, BLOCK BOSTON AASTHA HI TECH CITY, SONARI, JAMSHEDPUR,

JHARKHAND-831011

: INDIVIDUAL

: MALE

: 775524524696

: vishalpan8@gmail.com

: RESIDENT

: AXIS BANK

: UTIB0O000340

: SAKCHI (JAMSHEDPUR)
: 910010009956103

: NO

12:25 PM

ASSESSMENT YEAR

FINANCIAL YEAR
DATE OF BIRTH

TIS : 22-07-2023 12:25 PM

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME

PROFIT U/S 44AD - VISHAL ABHISHEK PAN

PROFIT DEEMED U/S 44AD @ 8% OF RS. 2230526
PROFIT DECLARED U/S 44AD @ 15% OF RS. 2230526
PROFIT (HIGHER OF THE ABOVE)

CAPITAL GAINS

178442
334579

334579

INCOME FROM TRANSFER OF VIRTUAL DIGITAL ASSETS U/S 115BBH
INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES

SAVING BANK INTEREST

DIVIDEND FROM COMPANIES

TOTAL

GROSS TOTAL INCOME

LESS DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER-VIA

80TTA INTEREST ON DEPOSITS IN SAVINGS ACCOUNT

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS
TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL INCOME ROUNDED OFF U/S 288A

TAX ON RS. 250000

COMPUTATION OF TAX ON TOTAL INCOME

TAX ON RS. 84605 (334605-250000) @ 5%

TAX ON RS. 334605

NIL
4230

TAX ON INCOME FROM TRANSFER OF VIRTUAL DIGITAL ASSET

UNDER HEAD CAPITAL GAIN U/S 115BBH @ 30% ON RS. 28285

LESS : REBATE U/S 87A

ADD: HEALTH AND EDUCATION CESS @ 4%

LESS TAX DEDUCTED AT SOURCE

SECTION 194S: SECTION 194S

REFUNDABLE

TAX ROUNDED OFF U/S 288B

283

1 2023 - 2024
1 2022 - 2023
: 22/06/1990

: ORIGINAL (FILING DATE : 22/07/2023 & NO. : 604503790220723)
: AIS : 22-07-2023 12:25 PM

28285
1438

25
1463

1438

26AS : 22-07-2023

334579

28285

1463

364327

1438

362889

4230
8486

12716
12500
216

9

225

283

-58

(58)
(60)

362890

VISHAL ABHISHEK

(Selfy



