NAME OF ASSESSEE : VISHAL ABHISHEK **PAN** : BDZPP2735G : MALAY DUTTA FATHER'S NAME

RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS : FLAT NO-5/2, BLOCK BOSTON AASTHA HI TECH CITY, SONARI, JAMSHEDPUR,

JHARKHAND-831011

: INDIVIDUAL ASSESSMENT YEAR **STATUS** : 2023 - 2024 WARD NO FINANCIAL YEAR : 2022 - 2023 **GENDER** : MALE DATE OF BIRTH : 22/06/1990

: 775524524696 AADHAAR NO. EMAIL ADDRESS : vishalpan8@gmail.com

: RESIDENT RESIDENTIAL STATUS

NAME OF BANK : AXIS BANK IFSC CODE : UTIB0000340

: SAKCHI (JAMSHEDPUR) **ADDRESS** : 910010009956103 ACCOUNT NO.

OPTED FOR TAXATION U/S : NO

115BAC

RETURN : ORIGINAL (FILING DATE: 22/07/2023 & NO.: 604503790220723)

IMPORT DATE : AIS : 22-07-2023 12:25 PM 26AS: 22-07-2023 TIS: 22-07-2023 12:25 PM

12:25 PM

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME

PROFITS AND GAINS FROM BUSINESS AND PROFESSION		334579
PROFIT U/S 44AD - VISHAL ABHISHEK PAN PROFIT DEEMED U/S 44AD @ 8% OF RS. 2230526 178442 PROFIT DECLARED U/S 44AD @ 15% OF RS. 2230526 334579 PROFIT (HIGHER OF THE ABOVE) 334579		
CAPITAL GAINS		28285
INCOME FROM TRANSFER OF VIRTUAL DIGITAL ASSETS U/S 115BBH	28285	1463
INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES SAVING BANK INTEREST	1438	1403
DIVIDEND FROM COMPANIES	25	
TOTAL	1463	
GROSS TOTAL INCOME		364327
LESS DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER-VIA		
80TTA INTEREST ON DEPOSITS IN SAVINGS ACCOUNT	1438	
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS		1438
TOTAL INCOME TOTAL INCOME ROUNDED OFF U/S 288A		362889 362890
COMPUTATION OF TAX ON TOTAL INCOME		
TAX ON RS. 250000 NIL		
TAX ON RS. 84605 (334605-250000) @ 5% 4230 TAX ON RS. 334605	4230	
TAX ON INCOME FROM TRANSFER OF VIRTUAL DIGITAL ASSET	8486	
UNDER HEAD CAPITAL GAIN U/S 115BBH @ 30% ON RS. 28285	12716	
LESS : REBATE U/S 87A	12500	
-	216	
ADD: HEALTH AND EDUCATION CESS @ 4%	<u>9</u> 225	
LESS TAX DEDUCTED AT SOURCE	225	
SECTION 194S: SECTION 194S 283	283	
	-58	
REFUNDABLE	(58)	
TAX ROUNDED OFF U/S 288B	(60)	

VISHAL ABHISHEK

(Self)